ProLED Plug In Series
Specifications
Description
Halco's LED plug in family offers a full line of products to meet the needs of any application. Halco's plug in line offers color
selectable hybrid, high lumen output (vertical or horizontal), and omni-directional options that are available in a variety of
color temperatures and lumen output ranges. These efficient, versatile, and long lasting LED plug in lamps are the perfect
replacement option for fluorescent double or triple biax products.
•	 Hybrid (Type A + Type B) Options Available

ProLED Plug In Series
Page 2/5 Rev Date:02/07/24
Ordering Information
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
82144 PL10O-835-HYBE-4P-LED-D 9.5 WATT OMNI DIRECTIONAL LED 4-PIN PLUG IN 3500K HYBRID -TYPE A ELECTRONIC BALLAST + TYPE B, DIMMABLE (TYPE A ONLY)
82145 PL10O-840-HYBE-4P-LED-D 9.5 WATT OMNI DIRECTIONAL LED 4-PIN PLUG IN 4000K HYBRID -TYPE A ELECTRONIC BALLAST + TYPE B, DIMMABLE (TYPE A ONLY)
82146 PL10O-850-HYBE-4P-LED-D 9.5 WATT OMNI DIRECTIONAL LED 4-PIN PLUG IN 5000K HYBRID -TYPE A ELECTRONIC BALLAST + TYPE B, DIMMABLE (TYPE A ONLY)
82147 PL9O-835-HYBM-2P-LED 9 WATT OMNI DIRECTIONAL LED 2-PIN PLUG IN 3500K HYBRID -TYPE A MAGNETIC BALLAST + TYPE B, NON-DIMMABLE
82148 PL9O-840-HYBM-2P-LED 9 WATT OMNI DIRECTIONAL LED 2-PIN PLUG IN 4000K HYBRID -TYPE A MAGNETIC BALLAST + TYPE B, NON-DIMMABLE
82149 PL9O-850-HYBM-2P-LED 9 WATT OMNI DIRECTIONAL LED 2-PIN PLUG IN 5000K HYBRID -TYPE A MAGNETIC BALLAST + TYPE B, NON-DIMMABLE
82162 PL9H-8CS-HYBM-2P-LED 8.5 WATT HORIZONTAL LED 2-PIN PLUG IN CCT SELECTABLE 3000K-3500K-4000K HYBRID -TYPE A MAGNETIC BALLAST + TYPE B, NON-DIMMABLE
82163 PL9V-8CS-HYBM-2P-LED 8.5 WATT VERTICAL LED 2-PIN PLUG IN CCT SELECTABLE 3000K-3500K-4000K HYBRID -TYPE A MAGNETIC BALLAST + TYPE B, NON-DIMMABLE
82150 PLT15H-835-BCO-4P-LED-D 14.5 HORIZONTAL LED 4-PIN PLUG IN 3500K BALLAST COMPATIBLE TYPE A DIMMABLE
82151 PLT15H-840-BCO-4P-LED-D 14.5 HORIZONTAL LED 4-PIN PLUG IN 4000K BALLAST COMPATIBLE TYPE A DIMMABLE
82152 PLT15H-850-BCO-4P-LED-D 14.5 HORIZONTAL LED 4-PIN PLUG IN 5000K BALLAST COMPATIBLE TYPE A DIMMABLE
82153 PLT17V-835-BCO-4P-LED-D 17 VERTICAL LED 4-PIN PLUG IN 3500K BALLAST COMPATIBLE TYPE A DIMMABLE
82154 PLT17V-840-BCO-4P-LED-D 17 VERTICAL LED 4-PIN PLUG IN 4000K BALLAST COMPATIBLE TYPE A DIMMABLE
82155 PLT17V-850-BCO-4P-LED-D 17 VERTICAL LED 4-PIN PLUG IN 5000K BALLAST COMPATIBLE TYPE A DIMMABLE
82156 PLT16H-835-BYP-2P-LED 15.5 HORIZONTAL LED 2-PIN PLUG IN 3500K BALLAST BYPASS TYPE B NON-DIMMABLE
82157 PLT16H-840-BYP-2P-LED 15.5 HORIZONTAL LED 2-PIN PLUG IN 4000K BALLAST BYPASS TYPE B NON-DIMMABLE
82158 PLT16H-850-BYP-2P-LED 15.5 HORIZONTAL LED 2-PIN PLUG IN 5000K BALLAST BYPASS TYPE B NON-DIMMABLE
82159 PLT17V-835-BYP-2P-LED 16.5 VERTICAL LED 2-PIN PLUG IN 3500K BALLAST BYPASS TYPE B NON-DIMMABLE
82160 PLT17V-840-BYP-2P-LED 16.5 VERTICAL LED 2-PIN PLUG IN 4000K BALLAST BYPASS TYPE B NON-DIMMABLE
82161 PLT17V-850-BYP-2P-LED 16.5 VERTICAL LED 2-PIN PLUG IN 5000K BALLAST BYPASS TYPE B NON-DIMMABLE
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2024 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies.
All sizes and specifications are subject to change
Shape/Wattage/Direction - CRI/CCT - Type - Pins - Technology - Dimmable
9 = 9 Watts
9 = 8.5 Watts
10 = 9.5 Watts
O = Omni
V = Vertical
H = Horizontal
8 = ≥ 82
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K